
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 
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$30,037.71
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$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$8,932.33

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CITY OF WESTON

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND
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  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2005  Paid Real Estate

2005  Paid Real Estate

1,071,230

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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1,071,230

3334
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0.00000
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0.48880

0.00000
6.29420

Dec 31, 2005

Dec 31, 2005

2.00000
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1,071,230
1,071,230
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2005-8007780
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-8

00
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500649

500649

1,700.70

1795 BONAVENTURE BLVD,�WESTON

7,231.63

$28,836.20
$2

8,
83

6.
20

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

BANK OF AMERICA
B
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2,329.50
453.24

335.30

0.03850
1.52350

304.23

107.12

237.06
6,257.05

0.10000

5.84100
0.22130

0.42310
2.17460
0.28400

1,632.02

0.31300

41.24

BANK AMERICA
% DELOITTE & TOUCHE LLP
200 E LAS OLAS BLVD STE 1400
FT LAUDERDALE, FL    33319

BANK AMERICA
% DELOITTE & TOUCHE LLP
200 E LAS OLAS BLVD STE 1400
FT LAUDERDALE, FL    33319

33   WESTON FIRE PROTECTION ASSMT
I4   INDIAN TRACE ARVIDA I4

0

504018-03-3994

504018-03-3994

0
0
0
0
0
0

19.70200

SECTOR 6 141-21 B
PART OF PARCELS 2 & C2 DESC'D AS
COMM AT MOST ELY SE COR PARCEL 2
NE 197.61,NE 102.39,NE 200.36,NE

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
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 #

523.62

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

6,742.54
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

0
0

Paid By
P
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d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2,142.46
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1,071,230

$21,105.38
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