,,,					
Property ID Number	Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable Value	, Millage Code
504018-03-3994		See Below	See Below	See Below	3334

BANK AMERICA % DELOITTE & TOUCHE LLP 200 E LAS OLAS BLVD STE 1400 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33319

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

Folio: 500649

1795 BONAVENTURE BLVD, WESTON SECTOR 6 141-21 B PART OF PARCELS 2 & C2 DESC'D AS COMM AT MOST ELY SE COR PARCEL 2

NE 197.61,NE 102.39,NE 200.36,NE					
Taxing Authority	A Millage	D VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	S Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied 3
BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION	•		•		
BEACH EROSION	0.00000	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 78	0.00000	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ	0.00000	1,071,230	Ŏ	1,071,230	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 LE	0.00000	1,071,230	Ō	1,071,230	
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.00000	1,071,230	Ō	1,071,230	0.00 g 0.00 S
COUNTYWIDE SERVICES	6.29420	1,071,230	Ö	1,071,230	6.742.54
VOTED DEBT	0.48880	1,071,230	Ō	1,071,230	6,742.54 523.62
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD		.,,	•	.,,	2 4 4 2 4 2
CAPITAL OUTLAY	2.00000	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	2.142.461
DEBT SERVICE	0.22130	1.071.230	0	1,071,230	237.06 6,257.05
SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND	5.84100	1,071,230	Ŏ	1,071,230	6,257.05
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT					
EVERGLADES C.P.	0.10000	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	107.12
OKEECHOBEE BASIN	0.31300	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	335.30
SFWMD DISTRICT	0.28400	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	304.23
NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL	2.17460	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	2,329.50
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC	0.42310	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	453.24
CITY OF WESTON	1.52350	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	1,632.02
FL INLAND NAVIGATION	0.03850	1,071,230	0	1,071,230	41.24

NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Rate	Amount
@ 7021.0000	1,700.70 7,231.63

19.70200

		Non-Ad	valorem Assessments:	\$8,932.33
		Combined Ta	xes and Assessments:	\$30,037.71
If Postmarked By	Dec 31, 2005			

BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

\$0.00

Please Pav

2005 Paid Real Estate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Paid 01/10/2006 Receipt # 2005-8007780

Ad Valorem Taxes:

12/15/2005 Effective Date Paid By BANK OF AMERICA

Make checks payable to:

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895

Property ID Number 504018-03-3994

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

Total Millage:

BANK AMERICA % DELOITTE & TOUCHE LLP 200 E LAS OLAS BLVD STE 1400 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33319

PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT: broward.county-taxes.com

If Postmarked By	Please Pay	٦
Dec 31, 2005	\$0.00	Return
		with
		Payment
		֓֞֝֞֝֟֝֡

Please Pay Only One Amount

2005-8007780 \$28,836.20 Paid By BANK OF AMERICA

Receipt # Effective Date

\$21,105.38

Folio: 500649

\$28,836.20